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Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI20.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 20.45 WYSI

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A2 20.86 WYSI

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley3 23.31

WOR-WY  8White, Payton4 24.03

PSC-WY  8Hultgren, Hannah B5 25.38

RSC-WY  8Pigg, Ronin6 26.94

WOR-WY  8Davis, Hazel7 27.44

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna8 27.88

WOR-WY  7Abel, Carly9 27.99

WOR-WY  7Snyder, Catherine10 29.23

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly11 31.01

WOR-WY  6Stuckey, Kamdyn12 33.18

WOR-WY  8Banks, Emberly13 34.55

CKAT-WY  6Deans, Josie E14 39.32

WOR-WY  8Ramirez, Josie15 39.56

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI49.87

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 48.04 WYSI

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley2 51.68

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A3 51.74

WOR-WY  8White, Payton4 54.57

WOR-WY  7Abel, Carly5 1:04.87

WOR-WY  7Snyder, Catherine6 1:08.82

CKAT-WY  6Deans, Josie E7 1:09.47

WOR-WY  8Davis, Hazel8 1:09.82

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly9 1:12.30

WOR-WY  6Stuckey, Kamdyn10 1:12.42

WOR-WY  8Banks, Emberly11 1:18.10

WOR-WY  8Ramirez, Josie12 1:27.66

RSC-WY  8Pigg, Ronin--- NS

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI1:46.51

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 1:47.56

53.16 54.40

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A2 1:56.23

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley3 2:02.70

WOR-WY  8White, Payton4 2:13.37

WOR-WY  7Abel, Carly5 2:21.29

1:06.83 1:14.46

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly6 2:34.90

1:12.82 1:22.08

WOR-WY  7Snyder, Catherine7 2:46.88

WOR-WY  8Davis, Hazel8 2:48.07

1:14.22 1:33.85

WOR-WY  8Banks, Emberly9 2:51.28

1:20.62 1:30.66

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

8&U WYSI24.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 22.41 WYSI

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A2 25.44

WOR-WY  7Snyder, Catherine3 26.71

WOR-WY  7Abel, Carly4 27.24

WOR-WY  8White, Payton5 27.94

WOR-WY  8Davis, Hazel6 28.46

WOR-WY  6Stuckey, Kamdyn7 28.59

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley8 28.81

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly9 29.02

CKAT-WY  6Deans, Josie E10 31.34

WOR-WY  8Ramirez, Josie11 35.65

WOR-WY  8Banks, Emberly12 37.02

RSC-WY  8Pigg, Ronin--- NS

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 50.21

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A2 57.67

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna3 59.59

WOR-WY  7Abel, Carly4 1:00.45

WOR-WY  7Snyder, Catherine5 1:03.33

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley6 1:03.52

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly7 1:05.78

WOR-WY  6Stuckey, Kamdyn8 1:06.30

WOR-WY  8Davis, Hazel9 1:07.84

WOR-WY  8White, Payton10 1:07.96

RSC-WY  8Pigg, Ronin11 1:10.26

CKAT-WY  6Deans, Josie E12 1:16.81

WOR-WY  8Ramirez, Josie13 1:20.91

WOR-WY  8Banks, Emberly14 1:21.85

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

8&U WYSI31.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna1 29.57 WYSI

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery2 34.59

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A3 34.72

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley4 43.75

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly--- DQ

WOR-WY  7Snyder, Catherine--- DQ

RSC-WY  8Pigg, Ronin--- DQ

CKAT-WY  6Deans, Josie E--- DQ

WOR-WY  7Abel, Carly--- DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 1:13.66

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A2 1:30.17

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley--- DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

8&U WYSI28.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 28.95
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(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A2 32.56

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly3 36.14

WOR-WY  7Snyder, Catherine--- DQ

WOR-WY  8Davis, Hazel--- DQ

WOR-WY  7Abel, Carly--- DQ

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley--- DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley--- DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

8&U WYSI2:12.14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY  7Rios, Mia A1 2:11.21 WYSI

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI39.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 34.71 WYSI

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Sofia E2 37.19 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J3 37.51 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley4 37.90 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia5 37.96 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R6 39.43 WYSI

RSC-WY 10Bebout, Quinn7 41.15

CKAT-WY 10Tobin, Maya E8 41.30

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N9 41.94

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C10 42.61

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte11 42.64

CKAT-WY 10Lewis, Nora L12 43.58

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey13 43.88

RSC-WY 10Cates, Dawna E14 44.24

CKAT-WY 10Harrison, Quinn T15 44.27

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A16 46.55

CKAT-WY  9Siebert, Harper17 47.32

CKAT-WY 10Loyning, Charley A18 47.49

PSC-WY 10Henderson, Sydney R19 47.72

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:30.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 1:18.12 WYSI

37.35 40.77

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley2 1:22.55 WYSI

40.46 42.09

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Sofia E3 1:22.86 WYSI

41.21 41.65

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia4 1:24.46 WYSI

40.29 44.17

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J5 1:25.54 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R6 1:27.74 WYSI

41.68 46.06

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N7 1:34.51

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte8 1:34.58

45.11 49.47

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey9 1:36.86

47.67 49.19

CKAT-WY 10Lewis, Nora L10 1:38.86

46.74 52.12

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C11 1:40.54

47.57 52.97

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A12 1:40.59

45.29 55.30

CKAT-WY 10Tobin, Maya E13 1:40.85

47.15 53.70

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A14 1:41.34

48.56 52.78

RSC-WY 10Cates, Dawna E15 1:43.53

CKAT-WY 10Harrison, Quinn T16 1:45.23

46.71 58.52

CKAT-WY 10Loyning, Charley A17 1:48.73

50.70 58.03

CKAT-WY  9Siebert, Harper18 1:55.60

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI3:22.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 2:54.56 WYSI

38.39 43.77 46.57 45.83

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia2 3:03.84 WYSI

41.89 48.34 1:33.61

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley3 3:04.25 WYSI

45.22 48.57 46.98 43.48

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J4 3:12.68 WYSI

42.31 48.73 51.30 50.34

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey5 3:45.48

52.67 1:01.19 59.92 51.70

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N6 3:47.17

54.84 1:01.56 1:50.77

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A7 3:56.18

55.86 1:00.38 1:00.86 59.08

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI8:36.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R1 8:40.23

43.92 50.97 54.06 53.97

53.54 54.18 53.26 53.54

52.60 50.19

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI48.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia1 41.75 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley2 45.55 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R3 45.91 WYSI

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Sofia E4 46.61 WYSI

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte5 46.73 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey6 47.30 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J7 48.03 WYSI
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 10Tobin, Maya E8 49.16

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C9 49.81

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A10 52.09

CKAT-WY  9Curtis, Havilah R11 52.47

CKAT-WY 10Loyning, Charley A12 54.72

CKAT-WY 10Lewis, Nora L13 56.10

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N14 1:01.35

CKAT-WY  9Siebert, Harper15 1:03.31

RSC-WY 10Cates, Dawna E16 1:04.20

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K--- DQ

RSC-WY 10Bebout, Quinn--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI1:45.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K1 1:28.00 WYSI

42.85 45.15

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia2 1:32.95 WYSI

44.64 48.31

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley3 1:36.42 WYSI

49.08 47.34

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte4 1:39.44 WYSI

49.12 50.32

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R5 1:39.90 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J6 1:46.34

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey7 1:47.50

54.87 52.63

CKAT-WY  9Curtis, Havilah R8 2:01.27

58.88 1:02.39

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A9 2:04.00

1:03.29 1:00.71

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A10 2:04.95

CKAT-WY 10Lewis, Nora L11 2:05.83

1:01.22 1:04.61

CKAT-WY  9Siebert, Harper12 2:14.01

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N13 2:18.63

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C--- DQ

53.55 57.63

RSC-WY 10Cates, Dawna E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI54.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley1 48.24 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J2 48.78 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K3 49.51 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia4 50.22 WYSI

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C5 53.83 WYSI

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte6 54.32 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R7 57.35

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Sofia E8 57.77

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A9 57.85

CKAT-WY  9Siebert, Harper10 58.61

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey11 59.34

PSC-WY 10Henderson, Sydney R12 1:01.72

CKAT-WY 10Tobin, Maya E13 1:02.65

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N14 1:12.51

RSC-WY 10Bebout, Quinn15 1:14.89

RSC-WY 10Cates, Dawna E16 1:37.36

CKAT-WY 10Harrison, Quinn T--- DQ

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A--- DQ

CKAT-WY 10Lewis, Nora L--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI2:00.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley1 1:45.52 WYSI

51.34 54.18

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K2 1:47.38 WYSI

51.98 55.40

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J3 1:49.45 WYSI

53.25 56.20

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia4 1:50.49 WYSI

53.59 56.90

CKAT-WY 10Harrison, Quinn T5 1:51.99 WYSI

52.52 59.47

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Sofia E6 1:56.30 WYSI

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C7 1:58.76 WYSI

53.90 1:04.86

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey8 1:59.56 WYSI

1:00.10 59.46

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A9 2:00.39

57.32 1:03.07

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte10 2:00.56

56.77 1:03.79

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R11 2:02.27

58.01 1:04.26

CKAT-WY 10Lewis, Nora L12 2:10.98

1:02.72 1:08.26

PSC-WY 10Henderson, Sydney R13 2:16.77

1:03.45 1:13.32

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N14 2:31.43

CKAT-WY  9Siebert, Harper--- DQ

58.82 1:08.62

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI48.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia1 44.31 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K2 45.69 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley3 50.91

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J4 51.60

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R5 52.10

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Sofia E6 53.39

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C7 53.96

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey8 56.35

RSC-WY 10Cates, Dawna E9 1:14.69

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N10 1:22.06

CKAT-WY 10Loyning, Charley A--- DQ

PSC-WY 10Henderson, Sydney R--- DQ
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 10Lewis, Nora L--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI1:56.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia1 1:45.54 WYSI

52.19 53.35

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K2 1:50.25 WYSI

50.97 59.28

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI1:44.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia1 1:33.68 WYSI

43.81 49.87

WOR-WY 10Miller, Tenley2 1:34.58 WYSI

48.14 46.44

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K3 1:34.91 WYSI

44.62 50.29

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J4 1:41.08 WYSI

50.24 50.84

CKAT-WY  9Garcia, Sofia E5 1:41.50 WYSI

50.79 50.71

LAN-WY  9Becker, Elise R6 1:41.64 WYSI

50.36 51.28

PSC-WY 10Asay, Carly C7 1:45.04

50.75 54.29

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey8 1:49.48

53.74 55.74

RST-WY 10Larsen, Charlotte9 1:53.30

55.45 57.85

PSC-WY 10Henderson, Sydney R10 1:58.57

55.92 1:02.65

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A11 2:06.80

1:05.72 1:01.08

CKAT-WY 10Tobin, Maya E12 2:08.39

1:06.56 1:01.83

CKAT-WY 10Loyning, Charley A13 2:13.94

1:02.81 1:11.13

RSC-WY 10Roberts, Sadie N14 2:14.12

CKAT-WY  9Siebert, Harper15 2:16.33

RSC-WY 10Cates, Dawna E16 2:18.77

PSC-WY  9Rose, Rachel A--- DQ

1:12.05 1:05.74

RSC-WY 10Bebout, Quinn--- DQ

54.37 1:08.62

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI3:42.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Snyder, Sophia1 3:14.63 WYSI

46.21 48.91 57.17 42.34

WOR-WY 10Bilodeau, Kenzlee K2 3:28.62 WYSI

51.47 48.18 1:04.48 44.49

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J3 3:33.07 WYSI

52.50 57.03 56.85 46.69

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI33.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 28.84 WYSI

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G2 29.53 WYSI

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M3 30.26 WYSI

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J4 30.47 WYSI

BSC-WY 12Hicks, Frannie W5 31.90 WYSI

PSC-WY 12Morton, Aubree J6 32.81 WYSI

BSC-WY 12Morris, Lark M7 33.56 WYSI

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary8 33.68 WYSI

CKAT-WY 11Baily, Bryleigh R9 35.04

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C10 35.35

CKAT-WY 11Reel, Everlee D11 35.52

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley12 37.66

PSC-WY 11Kruger, Sarah G13 38.70

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse14 38.93

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara15 39.35

PSC-WY 12Burbank, Nova J16 40.57

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley17 41.29

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M18 41.52

PSC-WY 12Duyck, Audrey R19 42.79

PSC-WY 11Timmons, Tristan R20 43.12

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily21 46.46

WOR-WY 12Anderson, Amelia22 1:09.01

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:14.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 1:03.79 WYSI

30.33 33.46

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G2 1:04.39 WYSI

30.79 33.60

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M3 1:05.28 WYSI

31.75 33.53

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J4 1:06.17 WYSI

31.26 34.91

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M5 1:07.56 WYSI

32.86 34.70

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D6 1:09.80 WYSI

33.40 36.40

BSC-WY 12Hicks, Frannie W7 1:12.11 WYSI

PSC-WY 12Morton, Aubree J8 1:12.38 WYSI

33.74 38.64

WOR-WY 12Partridge, Talise9 1:13.93 WYSI

34.25 39.68

CKAT-WY 11Baily, Bryleigh R10 1:15.96

35.49 40.47

BSC-WY 12Morris, Lark M11 1:16.99

37.10 39.89

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary12 1:18.76

36.09 42.67
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C13 1:20.66

37.74 42.92

CKAT-WY 11Reel, Everlee D14 1:20.84

37.59 43.25

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara15 1:28.54

42.31 46.23

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley16 1:31.77

44.23 47.54

PSC-WY 12Burbank, Nova J17 1:32.17

43.41 48.76

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley18 1:32.35

43.88 48.47

CCW-WY 12Staebler, Ellie T19 1:34.23

PSC-WY 12Duyck, Audrey R20 1:34.64

44.89 49.75

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse21 1:35.30

43.30 52.00

PSC-WY 11Timmons, Tristan R22 1:37.79

44.27 53.52

PSC-WY 11Kruger, Sarah G23 1:43.24

42.89 1:00.35

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily24 1:46.66

46.93 59.73

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L25 2:00.82

51.73 1:09.09

WOR-WY 12Anderson, Amelia26 2:41.84

1:16.39 1:25.45

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:42.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G1 2:28.46 WYSI

32.96 37.26 39.07 39.17

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D2 2:29.26 WYSI

32.79 38.65 39.95 37.87

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J3 2:37.37 WYSI

35.26 40.84 42.89 38.38

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M4 2:39.22 WYSI

36.71 40.75 41.78 39.98

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary5 2:56.93

39.48 46.15 47.93 43.37

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley6 3:07.13

43.91 49.37 1:33.85

PSC-WY 11Timmons, Tristan R7 3:40.01

46.15 59.40 57.84 56.62

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L8 4:52.04

1:03.96 1:15.16 2:32.92

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI7:16.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M1 6:14.43 WYSI

33.54 37.16 37.61 37.38

39.00

37.17 34.98

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D2 6:37.99 WYSI

32.34 38.20 41.40 40.53

40.99 42.02 42.20 41.92

40.75 37.64

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C3 7:49.95

40.07 45.93 49.83 47.20

47.69 48.28 49.84 47.85

49.38 43.88

CCW-WY 12Staebler, Ellie T4 9:06.30

46.51 52.72 53.16 55.82

56.36 59.23 57.64 1:00.19

55.49 49.18

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 33.09 WYSI

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G2 33.12 WYSI

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M3 35.88 WYSI

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J4 38.52 WYSI

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M5 39.08

CKAT-WY 11Baily, Bryleigh R6 40.57

PSC-WY 12Morton, Aubree J7 40.74

BSC-WY 12Morris, Lark M8 42.29

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary9 43.66

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C10 43.86

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley11 44.70

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley12 45.02

CKAT-WY 11Reel, Everlee D13 46.67

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara14 47.31

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse15 48.33

PSC-WY 11Kruger, Sarah G16 49.48

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily17 49.65

PSC-WY 11Timmons, Tristan R18 50.42

CCW-WY 12Staebler, Ellie T19 51.86

PSC-WY 12Burbank, Nova J20 54.74

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L21 1:05.15

WOR-WY 12Anderson, Amelia22 1:13.57

PSC-WY 12Duyck, Audrey R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:26.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G1 1:09.84 WYSI

34.14 35.70

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D2 1:10.83 WYSI

34.53 36.30

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M3 1:18.49 WYSI

37.71 40.78
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J4 1:21.81 WYSI

40.19 41.62

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M5 1:22.38 WYSI

40.36 42.02

CKAT-WY 11Baily, Bryleigh R6 1:31.78

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary7 1:35.96

47.44 48.52

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley8 1:37.24

48.35 48.89

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C9 1:37.42

46.41 51.01

CKAT-WY 11Reel, Everlee D10 1:40.75

48.85 51.90

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse11 1:43.23

50.50 52.73

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily12 1:51.38

56.39 54.99

PSC-WY 12Duyck, Audrey R13 1:52.00

54.32 57.68

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley14 1:52.12

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L15 2:30.37

WOR-WY 12Anderson, Amelia16 2:42.08

WOR-WY 12Partridge, Talise--- DQ

PSC-WY 11Timmons, Tristan R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M1 36.39 WYSI

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G2 37.83 WYSI

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D3 39.74 WYSI

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M4 42.52 WYSI

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J5 42.86 WYSI

BSC-WY 12Hicks, Frannie W6 44.30

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D7 44.66

PSC-WY 12Morton, Aubree J8 45.95

WOR-WY 12Partridge, Talise9 46.39

CKAT-WY 11Baily, Bryleigh R10 46.90

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley11 48.94

CKAT-WY 11Reel, Everlee D12 49.48

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C13 49.91

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary14 51.06

CCW-WY 12Staebler, Ellie T15 51.24

PSC-WY 11Kruger, Sarah G16 51.98

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara17 52.35

PSC-WY 12Burbank, Nova J18 53.20

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley19 53.35

PSC-WY 11Timmons, Tristan R20 1:04.64

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily21 1:06.65

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse22 1:09.48

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L23 1:15.28

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:36.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M1 1:19.67 WYSI

38.70 40.97

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G2 1:23.16 WYSI

39.86 43.30

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J3 1:33.91 WYSI

46.15 47.76

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M4 1:34.19 WYSI

44.99 49.20

BSC-WY 12Hicks, Frannie W5 1:35.00 WYSI

45.12 49.88

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley6 1:39.85

48.95 50.90

CKAT-WY 11Baily, Bryleigh R7 1:44.13

49.81 54.32

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara8 1:50.10

52.15 57.95

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary9 1:50.34

54.10 56.24

CCW-WY 12Staebler, Ellie T10 1:50.82

55.85 54.97

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C11 1:51.80

51.38 1:00.42

PSC-WY 11Kruger, Sarah G12 1:52.47

53.20 59.27

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley13 1:57.24

57.07 1:00.17

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L14 3:05.32

1:23.98 1:41.34

PSC-WY 12Burbank, Nova J--- DQ

57.72 1:00.59

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI36.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J*1 31.39 WYSI

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D*1 31.39 WYSI

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G3 32.41 WYSI

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M4 35.75 WYSI

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M5 37.59

BSC-WY 12Hicks, Frannie W6 39.13

PSC-WY 12Morton, Aubree J7 40.22

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary8 42.09

WOR-WY 12Partridge, Talise9 42.15

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D10 42.67

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C11 45.78

BSC-WY 12Morris, Lark M12 47.33

PSC-WY 12Duyck, Audrey R13 51.22

CCW-WY 12Staebler, Ellie T14 53.19

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse15 54.28

PSC-WY 11Kruger, Sarah G16 55.10

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara17 55.53

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley18 56.84
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley19 1:04.80

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily20 1:07.90

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L21 1:14.54

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI1:25.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J1 1:13.11 WYSI

33.80 39.31

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D2 1:17.33 WYSI

35.41 41.92

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G3 1:20.98 WYSI

38.18 42.80

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M4 1:25.82

38.14 47.68

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary5 1:39.80

43.70 56.10

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley6 2:09.77

1:02.55 1:07.22

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse7 2:10.64

59.89 1:10.75

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI1:25.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G1 1:10.75 WYSI

33.18 37.57

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D2 1:11.96 WYSI

32.06 39.90

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M3 1:14.09 WYSI

36.34 37.75

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J4 1:19.09 WYSI

36.80 42.29

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M5 1:19.68 WYSI

36.84 42.84

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D6 1:22.89 WYSI

40.97 41.92

BSC-WY 12Hicks, Frannie W7 1:26.18

40.53 45.65

WOR-WY 12Partridge, Talise8 1:27.49

42.31 45.18

CKAT-WY 11Baily, Bryleigh R9 1:29.88

43.02 46.86

CKAT-WY 11Reel, Everlee D10 1:35.05

47.02 48.03

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C11 1:39.64

48.07 51.57

CCW-WY 12Staebler, Ellie T12 1:43.22

52.29 50.93

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara13 1:43.46

51.99 51.47

PSC-WY 11Kruger, Sarah G14 1:44.38

52.35 52.03

PSC-WY 12Duyck, Audrey R15 1:46.01

50.69 55.32

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley16 1:51.04

52.05 58.99

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse17 1:52.41

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L18 2:33.01

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary--- DQ

44.30 45.54

PSC-WY 12Morton, Aubree J--- DQ

41.45 43.02

PSC-WY 11Timmons, Tristan R--- DQ

54.53 1:04.06

CASC-WY 11Johnson, Emily--- DQ

59.66 1:03.83

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI3:03.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G1 2:38.38 WYSI

34.47 38.37 47.02 38.52

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D2 2:41.42 WYSI

35.35 40.09 49.98 36.00

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M3 2:42.00 WYSI

38.83 42.32 47.16 33.69

WOR-WY 11Kienlen, Kree J4 2:56.66 WYSI

37.60 45.86 54.25 38.95

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M5 3:00.34 WYSI

38.89 46.45 56.29 38.71

PSC-WY 12Morton, Aubree J6 3:09.13

43.67 48.45 52.51 44.50

PSC-WY 11Rose, Mary7 3:22.94

46.30 52.69 59.30 44.65

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley8 3:31.74

58.35 55.13 52.93 45.33

WOR-WY 11Kluver, Elyse9 4:13.35

1:03.78 1:00.01 1:18.45 51.11

RSC-WY 11Hedges, Jamison L10 5:35.52

1:23.79 1:26.10 2:45.63

WOR-WY 11Reid, Joley--- DQ

1:00.54 55.01 1:05.01 53.86

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI32.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 13Byram, Shaye M1 26.99 WYSI

PSC-WY 14Christensen, Lynea M2 27.71 WYSI

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J3 28.47 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A4 28.85 WYSI

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti5 30.39 WYSI

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree6 30.46 WYSI

RSC-WY 14Roberts, Riley G7 31.21 WYSI

CKAT-WY 14Reynolds, Olivia M8 32.13 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A9 33.83

CKAT-WY 13Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L10 33.99

CKAT-WY 13Alexander, Stella11 35.38

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah12 36.17
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(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Bogardus, Leah Hope K13 45.71

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J1 1:02.99 WYSI

29.93 33.06

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A2 1:05.96 WYSI

32.31 33.65

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree3 1:06.59 WYSI

31.50 35.09

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti4 1:07.74 WYSI

31.96 35.78

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A5 1:07.81 WYSI

32.58 35.23

CKAT-WY 14Reynolds, Olivia M6 1:10.86 WYSI

33.65 37.21

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A7 1:13.99

33.70 40.29

CKAT-WY 13Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L8 1:15.10

34.90 40.20

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah9 1:22.17

38.02 44.15

CKAT-WY 13Warner, Payton10 1:24.95

40.06 44.89

CKAT-WY 13Alexander, Stella11 1:29.93

37.91 52.02

PSC-WY 14Shreve, Karen M12 1:47.47

LAN-WY 13Kemp, Cora J--- SCR

BSC-WY 14Jacob, Haley M--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:33.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A1 2:26.83 WYSI

33.81 37.12 39.36 36.54

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree2 2:26.84 WYSI

33.38 36.99 38.06 38.41

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A3 2:52.65

37.40 45.02 48.39 41.84

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah4 3:02.17

39.03 46.53 48.39 48.22

CKAT-WY 13Warner, Payton5 3:18.88

45.26 52.92 52.72 47.98

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI6:52.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-WY 14Christensen, Lynea M1 6:24.04 WYSI

33.48 36.27 37.75 38.70

39.68 39.37 40.10 40.31

40.17 38.21

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A2 6:48.96 WYSI

34.74 39.71 41.39 40.50

41.56 41.85 42.99 43.44

43.26 39.52

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree3 6:54.10

33.76 37.39 39.90 41.41

43.47 43.57 44.44 44.39

44.10 41.67

RSC-WY 14Roberts, Riley G4 7:14.43

36.14 41.11 42.13 42.86

44.06 45.30 45.82 45.89

45.83 45.29

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A5 7:47.38

38.62 46.13 48.03 47.92

49.17 47.98 49.52 50.78

46.78 42.45

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah6 8:05.37

39.86 48.50 49.40 49.47

49.87 50.32 50.38 50.78

50.77 46.02

CKAT-WY 13Warner, Payton7 8:47.97

44.89 53.06 53.65 55.70

55.48 55.54 56.38 53.79

52.60 46.88

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI36.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J1 33.88 WYSI

PSC-WY 14Christensen, Lynea M2 33.96 WYSI

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti3 36.16 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A4 36.32

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree5 36.92

CKAT-WY 14Reynolds, Olivia M6 38.18

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A7 39.26

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah8 44.63

CKAT-WY 13Alexander, Stella9 50.72

PSC-WY 14Shreve, Karen M--- NS

CKAT-WY 13Bogardus, Leah Hope K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:16.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J1 1:15.73 WYSI

36.38 39.35

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti2 1:17.37

38.12 39.25

RSC-WY 14Roberts, Riley G3 1:17.69

37.48 40.21

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree4 1:21.58

39.40 42.18

CKAT-WY 13Warner, Payton5 1:32.64

44.78 47.86

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah--- DQ
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Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI2:46.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 13Byram, Shaye M1 2:34.97 WYSI

38.26 40.49 39.49 36.73

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti2 2:45.56 WYSI

38.60 41.52 43.18 42.26

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A3 2:50.57

39.26 43.82 44.90 42.59

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A4 3:19.29

45.11 53.14 49.81 51.23

CKAT-WY 13Warner, Payton5 3:24.77

47.10 53.23 54.33 50.11

PSC-WY 14Shreve, Karen M6 4:00.28

51.41 1:02.21 2:06.66

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI42.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-WY 14Christensen, Lynea M1 38.54 WYSI

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J2 38.64 WYSI

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree3 40.20 WYSI

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti4 43.27

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A5 43.32

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A6 44.23

CKAT-WY 14Reynolds, Olivia M7 47.36

CKAT-WY 13Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L8 47.47

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah9 50.47

CKAT-WY 13Bogardus, Leah Hope K10 51.21

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A11 53.14

CKAT-WY 13Alexander, Stella12 53.18

PSC-WY 14Shreve, Karen M--- DQ

BSC-WY 14Jacob, Haley M--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:28.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J1 1:26.87 WYSI

41.82 45.05

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree2 1:28.06 WYSI

41.77 46.29

PSC-WY 14Christensen, Lynea M3 1:28.82

43.47 45.35

RSC-WY 14Roberts, Riley G4 1:31.25

42.13 49.12

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A5 1:33.69

44.49 49.20

CKAT-WY 13Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L6 1:38.81

48.01 50.80

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A7 1:41.82

47.56 54.26

CKAT-WY 13Bogardus, Leah Hope K8 1:55.12

52.00 1:03.12

BSC-WY 14Jacob, Haley M--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI3:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti1 3:10.65 WYSI

44.95 49.41 48.91 47.38

CKAT-WY 13Warner, Payton--- DQ

55.37 1:05.95 1:05.64 1:03.55

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI35.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-WY 14Christensen, Lynea M1 31.56 WYSI

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti2 33.47 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Becker, Kira A3 35.06 WYSI

CKAT-WY 14Reynolds, Olivia M4 36.16

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A5 40.85

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah6 50.44

PSC-WY 14Shreve, Karen M--- DQ

RSC-WY 14Roberts, Riley G--- NS

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J--- NS

BSC-WY 14Jacob, Haley M--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:16.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 14Reynolds, Olivia M1 1:28.79

40.14 48.65

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A2 1:32.58

43.25 49.33

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A3 1:42.41

46.44 55.97

RSC-WY 14Roberts, Riley G--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI2:51.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 13Byram, Shaye M1 2:51.91

39.57 44.77 46.08 41.49

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI2:51.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti1 2:43.84 WYSI

36.86 40.10 48.82 38.06

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J2 2:52.22

39.45 41.69 52.61 38.47

RSC-WY 14Roberts, Riley G3 2:54.13

36.91 43.97 51.74 41.51

CKAT-WY 14Kraft, Aubree4 2:56.02

40.45 42.68 50.81 42.08

CKAT-WY 14Reynolds, Olivia M5 2:57.30

37.89 44.43 53.33 41.65

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A6 3:27.94

46.18 47.35 1:11.48 42.93

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah7 3:33.45

50.27 54.92 1:48.26
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Kemp, Cora J--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI6:05.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 14Larsen, Lyberti1 5:56.63 WYSI

39.80 46.90 43.67 44.41

50.69 51.01 41.39 38.76

RSC-WY 14Higgs, Teagann J--- DQ

42.20 47.36 45.36 46.90

53.30 54.47 40.15 37.14

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 26.15

LAN-WY 16Kearns, Sara E2 26.35

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A3 26.56

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A4 27.10

RSC-WY 15Bebout, Ashtyn5 29.49

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C6 30.34

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C7 30.42

BSC-WY 15Jons, Tessa L8 30.73

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J9 33.13

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee10 34.82

RSC-WY 15Heiner, Gracie--- NS

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A1 56.70

27.58 29.12

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L2 56.85

27.49 29.36

LAN-WY 16Kearns, Sara E3 59.03

27.90 31.13

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A4 1:00.79

28.53 32.26

RSC-WY 15Heiner, Gracie5 1:02.73

30.45 32.28

PSC-WY 17Christensen, Patricia R6 1:03.68

30.40 33.28

RSC-WY 15Bebout, Ashtyn7 1:05.67

30.43 35.24

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C8 1:06.63

31.56 35.07

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L9 1:07.86

32.35 35.51

BSC-WY 15Jons, Tessa L10 1:08.10

32.65 35.45

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J11 1:10.02

33.72 36.30

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee12 1:16.38

35.53 40.85

BSC-WY 15Gripp, Vyolet M--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A1 2:04.40

28.82 31.60 32.42 31.56

LAN-WY 16Kearns, Sara E2 2:12.47

30.64 33.33 34.69 33.81

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M3 2:13.85

30.90 34.33 34.82 33.80

PSC-WY 17Christensen, Patricia R4 2:23.83

33.91 36.44 38.62 34.86

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C5 2:24.44

32.91 36.60 37.53 37.40

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee6 2:50.12

37.83 44.01 45.67 42.61

 
Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A1 5:36.22

30.16 33.24 34.39 34.50

34.04 34.30 34.72 34.82

34.04 32.01

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M2 5:54.79

31.18 34.54 35.63 35.78

36.08 36.51 36.84 36.55

36.39 35.29

PSC-WY 17Christensen, Patricia R3 6:34.17

35.56 39.33 39.73 40.70

40.58 40.92 41.50 40.40

36.95 38.50

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J4 7:05.41

37.99 40.97 43.47 43.32

44.05 44.38 44.28 43.81

42.90 40.24

BSC-WY 15Gripp, Vyolet M--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A1 29.91

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L2 30.20

PSC-WY 17Christensen, Patricia R3 31.59

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C4 36.55

RSC-WY 15Bebout, Ashtyn5 36.89

RSC-WY 15Heiner, Gracie--- NS

BSC-WY 15Gripp, Vyolet M--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A1 1:03.46

31.42 32.04

LAN-WY 16Kearns, Sara E2 1:07.14

32.45 34.69

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L3 1:07.32

33.57 33.75

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A4 1:11.98

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C5 1:15.95

37.16 38.79
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(Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 15Jons, Tessa L6 1:21.47

40.60 40.87

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee7 1:23.18

39.98 43.20

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J8 1:29.98

43.42 46.56

BSC-WY 15Gripp, Vyolet M--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A1 2:17.64

32.35 34.82 35.78 34.69

LAN-WY 16Kearns, Sara E2 2:29.82

34.70 37.26 39.50 38.36

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L3 2:52.87

38.69 43.21 45.66 45.31

CKAT-WY 16Kraft, Baylee4 3:06.79

42.25 46.74 49.06 48.74

BSC-WY 15Gripp, Vyolet M--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 35.32

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A2 36.45

PSC-WY 17Christensen, Patricia R3 39.76

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J4 42.47

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 1:14.72

36.22 38.50

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M2 1:21.86

38.19 43.67

LAN-WY 16Kearns, Sara E3 1:22.43

39.94 42.49

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A4 1:24.11

38.35 45.76

RSC-WY 15Heiner, Gracie5 1:25.61

40.50 45.11

BSC-WY 15Jons, Tessa L6 1:26.52

40.97 45.55

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L7 1:34.67

45.45 49.22

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 2:41.88

38.21 42.74 41.21 39.72

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A2 2:48.12

37.63 41.71 43.37 45.41

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M3 2:56.77

39.31 44.47 46.20 46.79

BSC-WY 15Jons, Tessa L4 3:11.53

44.20 49.74 50.33 47.26

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C5 3:16.15

45.74 50.88 50.38 49.15

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Kearns, Sara E1 28.80

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L2 28.96

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A3 29.74

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M4 30.78

RSC-WY 15Bebout, Ashtyn5 35.01

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L6 35.02

RSC-WY 15Heiner, Gracie7 36.62

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J8 38.66

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M1 1:09.00

32.00 37.00

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A2 1:15.20

33.25 41.95

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L3 1:15.58

35.60 39.98

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C4 1:16.27

36.07 40.20

BSC-WY 15Gripp, Vyolet M--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 2:19.45

31.33 35.70 40.77 31.65

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A2 2:24.14

31.04 34.81 44.58 33.71

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M3 2:28.82

31.27 38.36 43.72 35.47

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A4 2:38.70

34.06 41.34 45.97 37.33

RSC-WY 15Heiner, Gracie5 2:45.36

38.05 41.54 49.20 36.57

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C6 2:46.70

35.39 43.92 50.48 36.91

BSC-WY 15Jons, Tessa L7 2:51.60

40.22 45.45 47.27 38.66

 
Women 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 5:05.06

33.51 38.49 40.56 40.49

43.50 43.93 33.08 31.50

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A2 5:24.30

33.97 40.79 42.78 43.75

44.43 46.52 36.50 35.56

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C3 5:59.58

38.54 45.46 44.61 45.50

53.18 52.41 40.67 39.21
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Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALAN-WY1 1:51.47

1) Becker, Kira A 13 2) Denton, Chayse A 16

3) Havens, Vayda L 16 4) Kearns, Sara E 16

28.70 27.37 27.83 27.57

ABSC-WY2 2:00.66

1) Byram, Shaye M 13 2) Hicks, Frannie W 12

3) Jons, Tessa L 15 4) Rios, Mercedes G 11

27.44 31.69 31.66 29.87

ACKAT-WY3 2:03.54

1) Diver, Kaitlin M 17 2) Butcher, Bella M 12

3) Kraft, Aubree 14 4) Day, Tempie J 15

29.17 30.15 30.60 33.62

ARSC-WY4 2:03.59

1) Higgs, Teagann J 14 2) Roberts, Riley G 14

3) Bebout, Ashtyn 15 4) Pfisterer, Luci A 15

33.07 32.26 31.48 26.78

APSC-WY5 2:07.17

1) Christensen, Lynea M 14 2) Morton, Aubree J 12

3) Rose, Mary 11 4) Christensen, Patricia R 17

28.71 32.36 37.83 28.27

BCKAT-WY6 2:24.74

1) Reynolds, Olivia M 14 2) Baily, Bryleigh R 11

3) Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L 13 4) Kraft, Baylee 16

34.30 42.40 31.02 37.02

AWOR-WY7 2:27.93

1) Bilodeau, Kenzlee K 10 2) Reid, Joley 11

3) Davis, Harper D 12 4) Campbell, Taylor C 15

36.78 43.53 33.36 34.26

BLAN-WY8 2:29.11

1) Becker, Elise R 9 2) Kearns, Nora C 11

3) Jorgensen, Hadley J 10 4) Nelson, Acee A 13

40.53 36.71 38.27 33.60

CWOR-WY9 2:40.19

1) Miller, Tenley 10 2) Lang, Raimey 10

3) Bryant, Finley 11 4) Kienlen, Kree J 11

39.71 52.00 39.91 28.57

BWOR-WY10 2:46.80

1) Snyder, Sophia 10 2) White, Payton 8

3) Kluver, Elyse 11 4) Ramirez, Lila C 17

39.54 32.14

BPSC-WY11 2:54.81

1) Kruger, Sarah G 11 2) Asay, Carly C 10

3) Duyck, Audrey R 12 4) Timmons, Tristan R 11

40.19 43.92 54.75 35.95

BRSC-WY--- DQ

1) Cates, Dawna E 10 2) Clark, Clara 12

3) Roberts, Sadie N 10 4) Bebout, Quinn 10

52.61 37.97

CCKAT-WY--- DQ

1) Curtis, Havilah R 9 2) Garcia, Sofia E 9

3) Tobin, Maya E 10 4) Siebert, Harper 9

50.06 37.39 42.66

DCKAT-WY--- NS

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALAN-WY1 2:09.66

1) Kearns, Sara E 16 2) Denton, Chayse A 16

3) Havens, Vayda L 16 4) Kemp, Eden L 16

32.88 35.00 31.04 30.74

ARSC-WY2 2:13.93

1) Pfisterer, Luci A 15 2) Heiner, Gracie 15

3) Higgs, Teagann J 14 4) Bebout, Ashtyn 15

30.20 38.34 35.88 29.51

ACKAT-WY3 2:17.36

1) Kraft, Aubree 14 2) Butcher, Bella M 12

3) Diver, Kaitlin M 17 4) Day, Tempie J 15

36.68 37.78 31.27 31.63

ABSC-WY4 2:23.28

1) Hicks, Frannie W 12 2) Rios, Mercedes G 11

3) Byram, Shaye M 13 4) Morris, Lark M 12

42.18 37.61 28.87 34.62

BLAN-WY5 2:31.56

1) Jorgensen, Hadley J 10 2) Havens, Rowyn M 12

3) Becker, Kira A 13 4) Nelson, Acee A 13

48.92 39.39 30.64 32.61

APSC-WY6 2:35.42

1) Rose, Mary 11 2) Christensen, Lynea M 14

3) Morton, Aubree J 12 4) Christensen, Patricia R 17

50.89 34.69 41.02 28.82

BCKAT-WY7 2:38.59

1) Warner, Payton 13 2) Tachick-Wenke, Kaceley L 13

3) Reynolds, Olivia M 14 4) Kraft, Baylee 16

40.90 33.87

CWOR-WY8 2:46.99

1) Davis, Harper D 12 2) Miller, Tenley 10

3) Kienlen, Kree J 11 4) Lang, Raimey 10

34.65 51.51 37.75 43.08

BRSC-WY9 3:01.56

1) Gray, Aleeah 14 2) Clark, Clara 12

3) Hovander, Karen D 11 4) Bebout, Quinn 10

47.73 52.06 45.28 36.49

AWOR-WY10 3:01.91

1) Bilodeau, Kenzlee K 10 2) Bryant, Finley 11

3) Snyder, Sophia 10 4) Reid, Joley 11

41.35 57.13 45.67 37.76

CRSC-WY11 3:03.66

1) Hovander, Addie A 10 2) Hovander, Sissa A 14

3) Roberts, Riley G 14 4) Roberts, Sadie N 10

1:04.19 34.08 36.32 49.07

BWOR-WY12 3:10.72

1) Kluver, Elyse 11 2) Partridge, Talise 12

3) Ramirez, Lila C 17 4) White, Payton 8

1:35.49

CCKAT-WY13 3:19.12

1) Tobin, Maya E 10 2) Bogardus, Leah Hope K 13

3) Reel, Everlee D 11 4) Alexander, Stella 13

1:34.16
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(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCKAT-WY14 3:19.86

1) Curtis, Havilah R 9 2) Harrison, Quinn T 10

3) Garcia, Sofia E 9 4) Loyning, Charley A 10

53.09 45.28

BPSC-WY15 3:36.01

1) Asay, Carly C 10 2) Henderson, Sydney R 10

3) Kruger, Sarah G 11 4) Timmons, Tristan R 11

58.94 58.22 54.32 44.53

BBSC-WY--- NS

1) Jacob, Haley M 14 2) Jons, Tessa L 15

3) Gripp, Vyolet M 15 4) Rios, Mia A 7

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI22.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian1 22.76

WOR-WY  7Porter, Wyatt2 24.50

LAN-WY  8Suwal, Saakaar3 25.11

CCW-WY  8Staebler, Brendan D4 26.15

PSC-WY  8Zeller, Brodie G5 29.61

CKAT-WY  8Tobin, Trent R6 37.48

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI49.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 48.30 WYSI

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian2 50.61

LAN-WY  8Suwal, Saakaar3 57.75

CCW-WY  8Staebler, Brendan D4 59.37

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI1:55.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 1:53.74 WYSI

53.61 1:00.13

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian2 1:56.42

55.49 1:00.93

LAN-WY  8Suwal, Saakaar3 1:58.50

58.58 59.92

CCW-WY  8Staebler, Brendan D4 2:27.03

1:07.35 1:19.68

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

8&U WYSI25.17

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 21.53 WYSI

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian2 25.17 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Suwal, Saakaar3 26.78

CCW-WY  8Staebler, Brendan D4 28.34

CKAT-WY  8Tobin, Trent R5 32.62

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  7Porter, Wyatt1 54.29

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian2 55.57

LAN-WY  8Suwal, Saakaar3 1:01.05

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

8&U WYSI32.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian1 36.57

LAN-WY  8Suwal, Saakaar--- DQ

CCW-WY  8Staebler, Brendan D--- DQ

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 1:03.12

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian2 1:30.46

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

8&U WYSI32.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian1 30.12 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Suwal, Saakaar--- DQ

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian1 1:08.99

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

8&U WYSI2:14.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian1 2:17.25

1:03.95 1:13.30

CCW-WY  8Staebler, Brendan D--- DQ

1:27.58 1:46.13

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI38.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M1 38.32

WOR-WY  9Brookwell, Truex2 43.94

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L3 44.28

PSC-WY 10Jackson, Jonny M4 45.18

PSC-WY  9Duyck, Case D5 46.63

CKAT-WY  9Trudo, Daniel C6 54.53

PSC-WY 10Burbank, Lincoln K7 59.62

PSC-WY  9Showalter, Liam M8 1:03.72

PSC-WY 10Shreve, Dominic J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Morado, Weston1 1:20.75 WYSI

38.86 41.89

PSC-WY 10Williams, Ben J2 1:22.36 WYSI

38.93 43.43

PSC-WY 10Shreve, Dominic J3 1:35.58

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L4 1:37.24

47.22 50.02

WOR-WY  9Brookwell, Truex5 1:43.37

48.22 55.15

PSC-WY 10Jackson, Jonny M6 1:43.76

PSC-WY  9Duyck, Case D7 1:44.17
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(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-WY  9Showalter, Liam M8 2:25.47

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI3:09.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M1 3:26.52

45.25 52.26 55.47 53.54

WOR-WY  9Brookwell, Truex2 4:08.70

53.46 1:03.52 1:08.86 1:02.86

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI8:24.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M1 8:34.10

44.76 52.52 53.48 51.49

50.97 54.61 53.62 53.58

52.57 46.50

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI48.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L1 46.71 WYSI

CKAT-WY  9Trudo, Daniel C2 50.56

WOR-WY  9Brookwell, Truex3 50.69

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M4 51.22

PSC-WY  9Duyck, Case D5 55.94

PSC-WY 10Jackson, Jonny M6 57.49

PSC-WY  9Showalter, Liam M7 1:14.46

PSC-WY 10Burbank, Lincoln K--- DQ

PSC-WY 10Shreve, Dominic J--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI1:40.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Morado, Weston1 1:33.77 WYSI

45.89 47.88

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L2 1:37.66 WYSI

48.72 48.94

PSC-WY 10Williams, Ben J3 1:45.14

50.11 55.03

WOR-WY  9Brookwell, Truex4 1:54.71

54.92 59.79

PSC-WY  9Duyck, Case D5 2:08.71

1:01.53 1:07.18

PSC-WY 10Jackson, Jonny M--- DQ

57.97 1:04.29

PSC-WY  9Showalter, Liam M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI53.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L1 50.34 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Morado, Weston2 53.24 WYSI

PSC-WY 10Williams, Ben J3 58.48

PSC-WY  9Duyck, Case D4 1:12.41

PSC-WY 10Burbank, Lincoln K--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI1:54.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L1 1:54.94

56.74 58.20

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M2 1:56.84

58.00 58.84

PSC-WY 10Burbank, Lincoln K--- DQ

1:10.91 1:16.08

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI46.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Morado, Weston1 40.96 WYSI

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L2 46.84

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI1:53.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L1 1:54.40

55.55 58.85

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI1:39.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Morado, Weston1 1:35.44 WYSI

44.90 50.54

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L2 1:39.11 WYSI

47.59 51.52

PSC-WY 10Williams, Ben J3 1:47.33

51.33 56.00

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI3:38.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 10Stuckey, Deagan L1 3:46.98

58.85 53.03 1:01.44 53.66

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI32.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Reynolds, Michael J1 31.92 WYSI

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley2 32.85

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L3 34.37

BSC-WY 11Shavlik, Drew4 35.23

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M5 35.32

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S6 35.77

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S7 35.99

PSC-WY 12Burton, Jett L8 47.43

CKAT-WY 11Knutson, Jed D--- NS

PSC-WY 11Traverse, Ty F--- NS

WOR-WY 11Kelsey-Dupree, Bruce--- SCR

WOR-WY 12Mertz, Derek--- SCR
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:11.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 1:07.20 WYSI

32.18 35.02

CKAT-WY 11Reynolds, Michael J2 1:11.85

33.83 38.02

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley3 1:15.04

35.36 39.68

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J4 1:15.15

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L5 1:15.76

35.86 39.90

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel6 1:18.07

36.12 41.95

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S7 1:21.98

39.17 42.81

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan8 1:22.72

39.62 43.10

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S9 1:23.54

38.74 44.80

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M10 1:25.00

40.96 44.04

RSC-WY 11Smith, Taysom R11 1:25.25

39.85 45.40

PSC-WY 12Burton, Jett L12 1:45.01

48.46 56.55

PSC-WY 11Traverse, Ty F--- NS

WOR-WY 12Mertz, Derek--- SCR

CKAT-WY 11Knutson, Jed D--- SCR

WOR-WY 11Kelsey-Dupree, Bruce--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley1 2:45.12

35.97 42.67 44.07 42.41

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L2 2:55.57

38.93 45.89 46.92 43.83

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S3 2:55.91

38.36 47.27 47.26 43.02

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel4 3:00.08

41.35 44.55 47.82 46.36

BSC-WY 11Shavlik, Drew5 3:04.35

40.60 47.56 49.14 47.05

WOR-WY 12Mertz, Derek--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI6:59.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel1 7:49.15

40.09 45.36 47.54 48.13

48.07 49.14 49.39 50.06

48.33 43.04

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L2 7:49.55

39.61 45.43 46.73 48.46

49.15 49.20 48.73 49.43

49.38 43.43

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Reynolds, Michael J1 36.58 WYSI

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J2 39.15

BSC-WY 11Shavlik, Drew3 39.33

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L4 39.81

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley5 40.13

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M6 40.67

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S7 40.95

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel8 41.63

PSC-WY 12Burton, Jett L9 53.83

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S--- DQ

CKAT-WY 11Knutson, Jed D--- NS

PSC-WY 11Traverse, Ty F--- NS

WOR-WY 11Kelsey-Dupree, Bruce--- SCR

WOR-WY 12Mertz, Derek--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:22.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 1:23.34

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L2 1:26.03

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley3 1:27.67

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel4 1:28.43

42.83 45.60

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M5 1:35.32

46.53 48.79

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S6 1:38.15

PSC-WY 12Burton, Jett L7 2:00.79

58.02 1:02.77

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan--- DQ

48.17 56.49

PSC-WY 11Traverse, Ty F--- NS

WOR-WY 12Mertz, Derek--- SCR

CKAT-WY 11Knutson, Jed D--- SCR

WOR-WY 11Kelsey-Dupree, Bruce--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J1 43.92

CKAT-WY 11Reynolds, Michael J2 44.20

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel3 44.21

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A4 44.24

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S5 46.18

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley6 47.74

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S7 48.55

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L8 51.46

RSC-WY 11Smith, Taysom R9 51.71

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M10 52.26

PSC-WY 12Burton, Jett L11 54.67
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan12 55.16

PSC-WY 11Traverse, Ty F--- NS

CKAT-WY 11Knutson, Jed D--- SCR

WOR-WY 11Kelsey-Dupree, Bruce--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:32.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J1 1:35.47

47.67 47.80

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel2 1:40.61

48.44 52.17

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S3 1:41.04

49.62 51.42

CKAT-WY 11Reynolds, Michael J--- DQ

47.03 49.84

PSC-WY 12Burton, Jett L--- DQ

1:04.10 1:04.85

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI37.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J1 38.83

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A2 39.24

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley3 40.93

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel4 42.40

CKAT-WY 11Reynolds, Michael J5 42.86

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S6 43.17

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S7 43.30

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M8 46.53

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L9 49.79

RSC-WY 11Smith, Taysom R--- DQ

WOR-WY 11Kelsey-Dupree, Bruce--- SCR

WOR-WY 12Mertz, Derek--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI1:22.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S1 1:41.39

43.07 58.32

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel2 1:43.71

45.93 57.78

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI1:21.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 1:20.21 WYSI

38.75 41.46

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley2 1:27.08

39.56 47.52

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel3 1:28.82

41.66 47.16

BSC-WY 12Jons, Callen S4 1:29.09

41.48 47.61

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S5 1:30.86

42.68 48.18

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M6 1:34.50

44.29 50.21

RSC-WY 11Smith, Taysom R7 1:49.87

1:00.71 49.16

WOR-WY 12Mertz, Derek--- SCR

WOR-WY 11Kelsey-Dupree, Bruce--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI2:59.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 11Reynolds, Michael J1 2:59.27 WYSI

42.24 42.92 55.80 38.31

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J2 3:00.03

43.13 45.04 51.07 40.79

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M3 3:16.02

48.68 48.97 57.76 40.61

WOR-WY 11Fink, Samuel4 3:16.46

47.20 48.85 57.19 43.22

LAN-WY 12Titus, Isaac S5 3:22.44

46.05 51.95 58.76 45.68

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI29.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Deans, Forrest R1 26.79 WYSI

PSC-WY 14Kruger, Carter B2 28.23 WYSI

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S3 28.62 WYSI

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G4 32.69

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal5 33.37

RSC-WY 13Merrill, Hunter6 40.46

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:04.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Deans, Forrest R1 59.50 WYSI

28.95 30.55

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S2 1:01.75 WYSI

30.19 31.56

PSC-WY 14Kruger, Carter B3 1:02.80 WYSI

28.78 34.02

PSC-WY 13Williams, Jake E4 1:07.58

31.88 35.70

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G5 1:08.89

33.48 35.41

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal6 1:16.07

35.70 40.37

RSC-WY 13Merrill, Hunter7 1:40.11

45.79 54.32

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:22.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Deans, Forrest R1 2:12.86 WYSI

30.80 35.16 34.71 32.19
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(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S2 2:25.02

32.73 37.26 39.09 35.94

PSC-WY 14Kruger, Carter B3 2:27.34

32.70 37.80 39.49 37.35

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal4 2:54.28

39.32 46.20 49.02 39.74

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI6:25.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G1 6:41.60

34.85 38.61 40.50 41.47

41.18 41.64 42.01 41.86

41.14 38.34

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal2 7:45.22

39.16 44.97 48.64 48.93

49.47 47.80 47.22 48.19

48.97 41.87

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI33.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S1 37.08

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G2 38.47

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal3 42.08

RSC-WY 13Merrill, Hunter4 46.48

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:11.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Deans, Forrest R1 1:05.10 WYSI

31.99 33.11

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G2 1:22.67

40.65 42.02

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal3 1:33.97

44.19 49.78

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI2:34.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Deans, Forrest R1 2:23.60 WYSI

33.89 37.47 37.19 35.05

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI38.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S1 34.06 WYSI

PSC-WY 14Kruger, Carter B2 36.16 WYSI

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal3 40.61

PSC-WY 13Williams, Jake E4 41.36

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G5 47.22

RSC-WY 13Merrill, Hunter6 55.96

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:20.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S1 1:14.60 WYSI

36.03 38.57

PSC-WY 14Kruger, Carter B2 1:19.86 WYSI

37.73 42.13

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal3 1:34.52

43.70 50.82

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G4 1:40.19

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI2:54.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S1 2:47.98 WYSI

38.40 43.33 44.88 41.37

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal2 3:27.68

47.74 53.16 55.18 51.60

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI33.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-WY 14Kruger, Carter B1 30.70 WYSI

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S2 32.34 WYSI

PSC-WY 13Williams, Jake E3 33.04 WYSI

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G4 35.71

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal5 44.46

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:10.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Deans, Forrest R1 1:08.21 WYSI

32.16 36.05

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G2 1:20.04

39.05 40.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI2:37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 13Crystal, Arzy S1 2:35.58 WYSI

34.36 41.33 44.73 35.16

WOR-WY 13Cochran, Fowler G2 2:48.79

38.85 42.25 52.31 35.38

PSC-WY 13Williams, Jake E3 2:53.46

32.78 48.06 52.67 39.95

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal4 3:11.32

45.76 50.19 52.11 43.26

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 34Cohoon, Caleb J1 23.76

WOR-WY 40Anderson, Lance2 26.79

PSC-WY 15Kruger, Tyler K3 27.26
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Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 40Anderson, Lance1 58.55

27.81 30.74

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-WY 15Kruger, Tyler K1 31.10

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 40Anderson, Lance1 1:11.94

34.57 37.37

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 40Anderson, Lance1 1:27.65

42.87 44.78

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 34Cohoon, Caleb J1 26.70

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 40Anderson, Lance1 1:09.56

30.32 39.24

 
Men 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-WY 15Kruger, Tyler K1 5:28.92

31.55 38.16 43.55 46.42

46.55 48.09 37.19 37.41

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACKAT-WY1 2:05.54

1) Crystal, Arzy S 13 2) Reynolds, Michael J 11

3) Neher, Xavier J 11 4) Deans, Forrest R 13

28.72 32.94 36.79 27.09

APSC-WY2 2:25.88

1) Kruger, Carter B 14 2) Burton, Jett L 12

3) Jackson, Jonny M 10 4) Kruger, Tyler K 15

27.72 1:58.16

AWOR-WY3 2:35.60

1) Dworshak, Riley 11 2) Brookwell, Truex 9

3) Stuckey, Deagan L 10 4) Anderson, Lance 40

35.61 45.15 47.86 26.98

BWOR-WY4 2:38.65

1) Fink, Samuel 11 2) Dworshak, Christian 8

3) Dooley, Aiden M 11 4) Cochran, Fowler G 13

34.70 1:01.85 30.29 31.81

ALAN-WY5 2:50.19

1) Titus, Isaac S 12 2) LaTray, Kamdyn B 8

3) LaTray, Caden M 9 4) Jorgensen, Bridger L 11

36.31 55.76 43.04 35.08

ARSC-WY--- DQ

1) Merrill, Hunter 13

47.10 50.04 1:07.86

BRSC-WY--- NS

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APSC-WY1 2:34.24

1) Williams, Ben J 10 2) Kruger, Carter B 14

3) Williams, Jake E 13 4) Burton, Jett L 12

1:19.36 42.32

ARSC-WY2 2:51.27

1) Quitberg, Ethan 11 2) Smith, Taysom R 11

3) Clark, Micheal 14 4) Jordan, Zach A 11

44.31 50.61 1:16.35

CWOR-WY3 3:07.40

1) Brookwell, Truex 9 2) Dworshak, Riley 11

3) Anderson, Lance 40 4) Porter, Wyatt 7

1:42.44 30.82 54.14

AWOR-WY--- DQ

2) Stuckey, Deagan L 10

3) Cochran, Fowler G 13 4) Dooley, Aiden M 11

1:13.19 42.77 35.87 37.25

BWOR-WY--- DQ

2) Fink, Samuel 11

3) Morado, Weston 10 4) Dworshak, Christian 8

1:06.03 36.29 40.81 52.91

ACKAT-WY--- DQ

1) Neher, Xavier J 11 2) Crystal, Arzy S 13

3) Deans, Forrest R 13 4) Reynolds, Michael J 11

43.70 45.92 19.20 33.07

BRSC-WY--- DQ

1) Merrill, Hunter 13

48.02 1:14.47 1:35.13

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 15Pfisterer, Luci A1 19:42.61

31.95 35.20 35.63 36.62

36.69 36.32 36.80 36.75

36.62 36.71 36.56 36.69

36.13 36.16 36.37 36.08

36.06 36.02 36.03 36.02

35.88 35.52 35.75 35.76

35.86 35.77 35.43 35.81

35.94 35.75 35.45 35.10 33.18

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M2 20:25.76

32.64 35.73 36.63 37.23

37.26 37.30 37.15 37.32

36.97 37.03 37.00 37.02

37.23 37.42 37.17 36.92

37.09 37.50 37.43 37.56

37.68 37.67 37.93 37.71

37.65 37.70 37.82 37.54

37.73 37.49 37.84 37.13 36.27
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(Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-WY 13Byram, Shaye M3 21:56.84

34.20 38.96 39.61 40.75

40.00 40.57 40.60 40.78

40.80 40.69 40.77 41.08

39.57 40.75 40.13 40.49

40.40 40.44 40.43 39.70

41.22 40.16 40.48 40.39

40.85 40.49 41.07 39.50

40.35 39.40 38.80 38.42 34.99

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A4 22:56.28

36.97 40.99 41.54 41.03

41.39 42.20 41.69 41.92

39.36 39.87 40.91 41.52

41.61 41.27 41.85 41.98

42.09 42.21 42.62 42.38

42.69 42.43 42.40 42.32

42.71 42.56 42.64 42.64

42.53 42.18 41.72 42.00 42.06

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D5 23:19.64

33.37 39.98 41.92 41.89

43.16 42.53 43.58 43.78

43.99 43.21 43.56 42.75

42.39 42.48 42.27 43.06

42.32 42.20 42.37 41.40

43.44 44.02 44.11 43.24

43.23 43.46 44.57 43.12

43.02 42.83 42.01 41.93 38.45

BSC-WY 11Rios, Mercedes G6 23:46.24

35.38 39.75 41.63 42.00

42.38 42.50 43.89 43.24

43.34 44.04 43.37 43.40

43.48 43.62 43.39 44.39

43.84 43.82 44.39 43.66

44.24 44.39 44.13 44.12

44.94 44.71 44.95 44.37

44.15 43.50 43.50 43.05 40.68

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah7 27:58.50

40.56 47.35 48.47 50.05

49.24 49.46 51.43 50.16

51.80 50.30 50.41 51.41

51.49 51.86 50.37 51.36

52.73 51.78 53.35 52.64

52.11 54.02 51.53 52.05

52.61 51.60 52.34 51.26

51.38 50.86 52.94 1:39.58

CKAT-WY 13Warner, Payton8 31:09.70

47.44 55.01 55.46 56.23

57.29 56.59 56.92 56.50

56.97 56.50 56.42 57.63

57.08 56.71 58.21 56.73

57.51 57.67 58.38 56.90

57.74 57.93 57.06 56.95

57.41 58.37 57.51 57.77

57.44 57.40 57.81 57.82 50.34


